YOUR PARTNER FOR SAFETY
Since 1961
Explosion Proof Electrical Equipment
SF
D
ESFDE
Feam Catalogue 02 - 1
FLOODLIGHTS FOR HALOGEN AND

ГОСТ Р МЭК 61241-1-1-2002
YOUR PARTNER FOR SAFETY
Since 1961
SF
D
E
SFD250HPS SFD400MH SFD500IA
B
110 110
110 110
A F C
D
E
2 x ISOM20 2 x ISOM20
A
SFDE250MH	 250 W	 T4      	 T 200°C  	 E-40	 2 x ISO-M20	A
SFDE400MH	 400 W	 T3  	 T 200°C  	 E-40	 2 x ISO-M20	A
SFDE150HPNA	 150 W	 T4  	 T 200°C	 E-40	 2 x ISO-M20	A
SFDE250HPNA	 250 W 	 T4  	 T 200°C	 E-40	 2 x ISO-M20	A
SFDE400HPNA	 400 W	 T3  	 T 200°C    	 E-40	 2 x ISO-M20	A
SFDE500IA	 500 W 	 T2  	 T 229°C	 E-40	 2 x ISO-M20	A
SFDE150HPNA	 485	 425	 290	 270	 504	 88	 25,00	 2 x ISO-M20	A
SFDE250HPNA	 485	 425	 290	 270	 504	 88	 25,00	 2 x ISO-M20	A
SFDE400HPNA	 485	 425	 290	 270	 504	 88	 25,00	 2 x ISO-M20	A
SFDE250MH	 485	 425	 290	 270	 504	 88	 25,00	 2 x ISO-M20	A